

# THE MEDITERRANEAN SNACKS COLLECTION



## CHEESE CRACKERS

WITH OLIVE OIL  
& OREGANO

VEGETARIAN | FREE FROM: WHEAT, GLUTEN, EGG, SOY, NUTS, SESAME  
| NO PRESERVATIVES, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOURS OR COLOURS |  
HIGH CALCIUM\* | NON-GMO | SOURCE OF FIBRE\*

\*according to EU labelling legislation

Ideal carrier cracker or also a welcome  
addition to any cheeseboard.

### The Mediterranean Snack Collection

Our mission is to bring together the best of the Mediterranean culture - with ingredients sourced from the region - for a real Mediterranean experience that gets everyone 'snacking together' - because sharing food is a part of both who we are and our traditions.

### Discover more

Visit  
[www.medsnackscollection.com](http://www.medsnackscollection.com)  
and explore more  
Mediterranean flavours.

# THE MEDITERRANEAN SNACK COLLECTION



## CHEESE CRACKERS

### WITH OLIVE OIL & OREGANO

e 100g

OVEN BAKED



#### Ingredients

Potato Starch, Cheese (Cow's Milk, Salt, Starter Culture, Non- Animal rennet), Corn Flour, Single Cream (Milk), Rice Flour, Potato Fibre, Sugar, Corn Starch, Sea Salt, Emulsifier (Mono and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids), Yeast Extract, Stabiliser (Xanthan Gum), Raising Agents (Ammonium Bicarbonate, Sodium Bicarbonate), Oregano (0.18%), Extra Virgin Olive Oil (0.05%), Olive Oil Flavour (0.05%)

#### Allergy advice

For allergens see ingredients in **bold**.

#### Nutrition Information

per 100g

per 3.6g cracker

	per 100g	per 3.6g cracker
Energy	1927 KJ/ 459 Kcal	70 KJ/ 16 Kcal
Fat	17g	0.6g
of which saturates	11g	0.4g
Carbohydrates	62g	2.2g
of which sugars	5g	0.18g
Fibre	5g	0.2g
Protein	11g	0.4g
Salt	2.30g	0.08g

#### Logistics Information

Unit weight (net)	100g
Units per case	12
Case dimensions (WxLxH)	170x388x180mm
Pallet type	EUR-1 (800x1200x145mm)
Total cases per pallet	140 (14x10 layers)
Total pallets per truck	33 single stacked
Total pallets per 40ft container	25 single stacked
Total pallets per 20ft container	11 single stacked

#### Storage instructions

Store in a cool, dry place, away from direct sunlight.

MADE IN GREECE

#### Manufacturer contact

UNISMACK SA,  
Industrial Area of Kilkis,  
61100 Stavrochori, Greece  
E. info@medsnackscollection.com